

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.5911-5922/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-03-2022 in WP No.42109/2016 21-03-2022 in WP No.1197/2017 21-03-2022 in WP No.3055/2017 21-03-2022 in WP No.3295/2017 21-03-2022 in WP No.3298/2017 21-03-2022 in WP No.3300/2017 21-03-2022 in WP No.3301/2017 21-03-2022 in WP No.3302/2017 21-03-2022 in WP No.3544/2017 21-03-2022 in WP No.4588/2017 21-03-2022 in WP No.8347/2017 21-03-2022 in WP No.8523/2017 passed by the High Court For The State of Telangana at Hyderabad)

I. SREELAKSHMI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.R. and IA No.49200/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.49249/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 20-05-2022 These petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarath S. Janardanan, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.
- 2 List the Special Leave Petitions on 23 May 2022.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(ANJU KAPOOR)
Court Master