SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 976-987/2023

I. SREELAKSHMI

ITEM NO.802(MM)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.49200/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.49249/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date: 26-09-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) M.Srinivas R Rao, Adv. Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

Mr. S.. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 11.10.2023.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR